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Alive by Tiffany Alvord

So

I'm (1) alive
I'm (2) the rush
So energized

Nothing is standing in my way

I'm feeling the beat
The (3)

I'm feeling the spark

of my heart

I'm (4) the flame
Lights up the dark

Now I'm shining (5) the stars
It's (6) ) | crave
I'm (8) so alive

Like I'm on a sugar high
You can't (9)

I'm feeling so alive

Like I'm on a (10) ride
Got my (11)
Tonight

me even if you tried

up and | ain't stopping

I'm feeling the clouds
Come down to earth
I'm floating around

Laughing so hard that it hurts

It's (12) one of those perfect days
(Perfect days)

I'm taking it in

I (13) to breath

This (14) inside

So (15) | can't even sleep

| get lost in my own world
I'm feeling so alive

Like I'm on a sugar high

Fill in the gaps

You can't (16)

I'm feeling so alive

me even if you tried

Like I'm on a rollercoaster ride

Got my hands up and | ain't stopping

Tonight
No one's gonna (17) me
No one's (18) let you

'Cause | feel so alive
So oh oh oh alive

Oh oh oh oh sugar high
So oh oh oh alive
Look I'mon a (19)

So oh oh oh alive
Oh oh oh oh (20) high

So oh oh oh alive

There is no (21) tonight
Tonight

'‘Cause I'm (22) SO...

I'm feeling so alive

Like I'm on a sugar high
You can't (23)

I'm feeling so alive

me even if you tried

Like I'm on a rollercoaster ride

Got my hands up and | ain't stopping
Tonight

No one's gonna stop me

No one's gonna let you

'‘Cause | (24) so alive
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. feeling
. feeling

beat

. feeling

like

. something

that

. feeling
. stop

10
11
12
13.

. rollercoaster
. hands

. just

forget

14. person

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

much

stop

stop

gonna
rollercoaster
sugar
stopping
feeling

stop

24. feel

Fill in the gaps

https://lwww.subingles.com



https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

